Pastoral Transitions 2019

a workshop for clergy and laity together

Who should attend
Pastors
SPRC members
Lay leaders

Interested church

leaders

8:00

8:30

9:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

3:00

agenda:

registration & fellowship
welcome & devotions

making a good start:
healthy transitions

who is your neighbor?
lunch
clergy conversations

laity Q&A with cabinet

skills for building strong
relationships

closing

For more information:
Call your District
Superintendent
or
Rev. Jeffry Bross
847.962.4212

Northern lllinois Conference

OF THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

CANCELLED DUE TO LOW ENROLLMENT

- August 3 at
Naperville: Grace UMC
300 E. Gartner Road
Naperville, IL. 60515

Register by Tuesday, July 30

Cost: $10/person

Register online at:
https://www.umcnic.org/calendar/transitions-workshop



https://www.umcnic.org/calendar/transitions-workshop

